
Canadiens TV schedule
2023-24 (For Ontario and western Canada)

D A T E 	 T I M E   ( E T ) 	 V I S I T O R 	 H O M E 	 E N G L I S H  T V 	 F R E N C H  T V

Wednesday, Oct. 11, 2023	 7 p.m.	 Canadiens	 @	 Maple Leafs	 SN	 TVA Sports
Saturday, Oct. 14, 2023	 7 p.m.	 Blackhawks	 @	 Canadiens	 Citytv, SNE	 TVA Sports
Tuesday, Oct. 17, 2023	 7 p.m.	 Wild	 @	 Canadiens		
Saturday, Oct. 21, 2023	 7 p.m.	 Capitals	 @	 Canadiens	 Citytv, SNE	 TVA Sports
Monday, Oct. 23, 2023	 7 p.m.	 Canadiens	 @	 Sabres	 SN1	
Tuesday, Oct. 24, 2023	 7:15 p.m.	 Devils	 @	 Canadiens		
Thursday, Oct. 26, 2023	 7 p.m.	 Blue Jackets	 @	 Canadiens		
Saturday, Oct. 28, 2023	 7 p.m.	 Jets	 @	 Canadiens	 Citytv	 TVA Sports
Monday, Oct. 30, 2023	 10 p.m.	 Canadiens	 @	 Golden Knights		
Thursday, Nov. 2, 2023	 10 p.m.	 Canadiens	 @	 Coyotes		
Saturday, Nov. 4, 2023	 7 p.m.	 Canadiens	 @	 Blues	 Citytv	 TVA Sports
Tuesday, Nov. 7, 2023	 7 p.m.	 Lightning	 @	 Canadiens		
Thursday, Nov. 9, 2023	 7 p.m.	 Canadiens	 @	 Red Wings		
Saturday, Nov. 11, 2023	 7 p.m.	 Bruins	 @	 Canadiens	 CBC, Citytv	 TVA Sports
Sunday, Nov. 12, 2023	 7 p.m.	 Canucks	 @	 Canadiens	 SNP*	
Tuesday, Nov. 14, 2023	 7 p.m.	 Flames	 @	 Canadiens	 SNW*	
Thursday, Nov. 16, 2023	 7 p.m.	 Golden Knights	 @	 Canadiens		
Saturday, Nov. 18, 2023	 7 p.m.	 Canadiens	 @	 Bruins	 CBC, SNE/O/P	 TVA Sports
Wednesday, Nov. 22, 2023	 10 p.m.	 Canadiens	 @	 Ducks		
Friday, Nov. 24, 2023	 3:30 p.m.	 Canadiens	 @	 Sharks		
Saturday, Nov. 25, 2023	 4 p.m.	 Canadiens	 @	 Kings		
Wednesday, Nov. 29, 2023	 7 p.m.	 Canadiens	 @	 Blue Jackets	 SN	
Thursday, Nov. 30, 2023	 7 p.m.	 Panthers	 @	 Canadiens		
Saturday, Dec. 2, 2023	 7 p.m.	 Red Wings	 @	 Canadiens	 CBC	 TVA Sports
Monday, Dec. 4, 2023	 7:30 p.m.	 Kraken	 @	 Canadiens	 SNE/O/P	
Thursday, Dec. 7, 2023	 7 p.m.	 Kings	 @	 Canadiens		
Saturday, Dec. 9, 2023	 7 p.m.	 Canadiens	 @	 Sabres	 CBC	 TVA Sports
Sunday, Dec. 10, 2023	 7 p.m.	 Predators	 @	 Canadiens		
Wednesday, Dec. 13, 2023	 7 p.m.	 Penguins	 @	 Canadiens	 SN	
Saturday, Dec. 16, 2023	 7 p.m.	 Islanders	 @	 Canadiens	 Citytv, SNE	 TVA Sports
Monday, Dec. 18, 2023	 7:30 p.m.	 Canadiens	 @	 Jets	 SN	
Thursday, Dec. 21, 2023	 8 p.m.	 Canadiens	 @	 Wild		
Friday, Dec. 22, 2023	 8:30 p.m.	 Canadiens	 @	 Blackhawks		
Thursday, Dec. 28, 2023	 7 p.m.	 Canadiens	 @	 Hurricanes		
Saturday, Dec. 30, 2023	 7 p.m.	 Canadiens	 @	 Panthers	 Citytv, SNE	 TVA Sports
Sunday, Dec. 31, 2023	 7 p.m.	 Canadiens	 @	 Lightning		
Tuesday, Jan. 2, 2024	 8 p.m.	 Canadiens	 @	 Stars		
Thursday, Jan. 4, 2024	 7 p.m.	 Sabres	 @	 Canadiens		
Saturday, Jan. 6, 2024	 7 p.m.	 Rangers	 @	 Canadiens	 Citytv, SNE	 TVA Sports
Wednesday, Jan. 10, 2024	 7 p.m.	 Canadiens	 @	 Flyers	 SN	
Thursday, Jan. 11, 2024	 7 p.m.	 Sharks	 @	 Canadiens		
Saturday, Jan. 13, 2024	 7 p.m.	 Oilers	 @	 Canadiens	 CBC	 TVA Sports
Monday, Jan. 15, 2024	 7 p.m.	 Avalanche	 @	 Canadiens	 SN	
Wednesday, Jan. 17, 2024	 7 p.m.	 Canadiens	 @	 Devils	 SN	
Thursday, Jan. 18, 2024	 7 p.m.	 Canadiens	 @	 Senators		
Saturday, Jan. 20, 2024	 7 p.m.	 Canadiens	 @	 Bruins	 CBC, Citytv	 TVA Sports
Tuesday, Jan. 23, 2024	 7 p.m.	 Senators	 @	 Canadiens		
Thursday, Jan. 25, 2024	 7 p.m.	 Islanders	 @	 Canadiens		
Saturday, Jan. 27, 2024	 7 p.m.	 Canadiens	 @	 Penguins	 CBC, Citytv	 TVA Sports
Feb. 3-4: NHL All-Star Weekend in Toronto	 			   TBD**	 TVA Sports
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Tuesday, Feb. 6, 2024	 7 p.m.	 Canadiens	 @	 Capitals		
Saturday, Feb. 10, 2024	 1 p.m.	 Stars	 @	 Canadiens		
Sunday, Feb. 11, 2024	 1 p.m.	 Blues	 @	 Canadiens		
Tuesday, Feb. 13, 2024	 7 p.m.	 Ducks	 @	 Canadiens		
Thursday, Feb. 15, 2024	 7 p.m.	 Canadiens	 @	 Rangers		
Saturday, Feb. 17, 2024	 7 p.m.	 Capitals	 @	 Canadiens	 Citytv, SNE	 TVA Sports
Wednesday, Feb. 21, 2024	 7 p.m.	 Sabres	 @	 Canadiens	 SN	
Thursday, Feb. 22, 2024	 7 p.m.	 Canadiens	 @	 Penguins		
Saturday, Feb. 24, 2024	 2 p.m.	 Canadiens	 @	 Devils		
Tuesday, Feb. 27, 2024	 7 p.m.	 Coyotes	 @	 Canadiens		
Thursday, Feb. 29, 2024	 7 p.m.	 Canadiens	 @	 Panthers		
Saturday, March 2, 2024	 7 p.m.	 Canadiens	 @	 Lightning	 CBC	 TVA Sports
Tuesday, March 5, 2024	 8 p.m.	 Canadiens	 @	 Predators		
Thursday, March 7, 2024	 7 p.m.	 Canadiens	 @	 Hurricanes		
Saturday, March 9, 2024	 7 p.m.	 Maple Leafs	 @	 Canadiens	 CBC, SN	 TVA Sports
Tuesday, March 12, 2024	 7 p.m.	 Blue Jackets	 @	 Canadiens		
Thursday, March 14, 2024	 7 p.m.	 Bruins	 @	 Canadiens		
Saturday, March 16, 2024	 7 p.m.	 Canadiens	 @	 Flames	 CBC, Citytv	 TVA Sports
Tuesday, March 19, 2024	 9 p.m.	 Canadiens	 @	 Oilers	 SNW*	
Thursday, March 21, 2024	 10 p.m.	 Canadiens	 @	 Canucks	 SNP*	
Sunday, March 24, 2024	 9 p.m.	 Canadiens	 @	 Kraken		
Tuesday, March 26, 2024	 9 p.m.	 Canadiens	 @	 Avalanche		
Thursday, March 28, 2024	 7 p.m.	 Flyers	 @	 Canadiens		
Saturday, March 30, 2024	 7 p.m.	 Hurricanes	 @	 Canadiens	 Citytv	 TVA Sports
Tuesday, April 2, 2024	 7 p.m.	 Panthers	 @	 Canadiens		
Thursday, April 4, 2024	 7 p.m.	 Lightning	 @	 Canadiens		
Saturday, April 6, 2024	 7 p.m.	 Maple Leafs	 @	 Canadiens	 CBC, SN	 TVA Sports
Sunday, April 7, 2024	 7 p.m.	 Canadiens	 @	 Rangers		
Tuesday, April 9, 2024	 7 p.m.	 Flyers	 @	 Canadiens		
Thursday, April 11, 2024	 7:30 p.m.	 Canadiens	 @	 Islanders		
Saturday, April 13, 2024	 7 p.m.	 Canadiens	 @	 Senators	 CBC, Citytv	 TVA Sports
Monday, April 15, 2024	 7 p.m.	 Canadiens	 @	 Red Wings	 SN	
Tuesday, April 16, 2024	 7 p.m.	 Red Wings	 @	 Canadiens		
All playoff games					     TBD**	 TVA Sports

• All Canadiens games are broadcast on radio on TSN 690 AM (English) 
and 98.5 FM (French) without blackouts.
• Channel assignments can change in case of schedule conflicts
• SN includes Sportsnet East (SNE) and Ontario, West and Pacific un-
less the network is split
*: Game is available in opposing team’s region on their regional broad-
caster (SN Pacific, SN West, SN Ontario or TSN3). Games on TSN3 will 
be blacked out on NHL Centre Ice and SN Now in the Jets region.
TBD** can be one or more of CBC, City, Sportsnet, Sportsnet 360 or 
Sportsnet One. Check sportsnet.ca/schedule
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Yukon
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Follow each Canadiens game with our live blog and get 
full coverage of the team at hockeyinsideout.com
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